
LOTS 4, 5, 6, 12, 13, 14 & E 80 
BARDIN TERRACE S/D & A PARCEL OF
BETWEEN W R/W OF MARION ST & LOT

OLIVIA RAE INVESTMENTS, INC
P O BOX 2147
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

05-4S-17-07620-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

5417.0200 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/11/2022 ME 2.92 120,840 0 0 120,840

STANDARD
1

549,117
23,406

120,840
693,363

0
693,363

0
693,363
693,363

0

699,339

1431/1054 2/24/2021 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS EVERETT W

OLIVIA RAE INVESTME

1417/1703 8/11/2020 WD U I 37 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN D PARRISH & ETA

EVERETT W & DEBORAH

2026
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TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
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PAGE 1 of 2 1

HX Base Yr

1137 SW CASTLE HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,776 111.7213 125.13 597,621 1926 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 4266

BAS 2,553 100 2,553 223,620

FCP 840 25 210 18,394

FOP 130 30 39 3,416

FOP 408 30 122 10,686

FUS 1,713 100 1,713 150,044

PTO 882 5 44 3,854

UOP 476 20 95 8,321

7,002 4,776 418,335

FCP= W30 BAS= W28 PTO= N11W28 S39 E7 FOP=  E13 N10 W13 S10$
N10 E21 N18$ S18 W8 S10 W13 S21 E13 S9 E1 FOP= S12 E34 N12
W34$ E35 N9 E16 N21 W16 N28$ S28 E30 N28$ PTR=N50 UOP= N17
W28 S17 E28$ FUS= W36 S10 W13 S21 E13 S9 E36 N40$ S50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 36 82 2,952.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,856

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 110 2,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 255 2,550.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,650

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

23,406

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 33,356.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 31,688

2 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 50,463.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 47,940

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 43,380.80 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 41,212



LOTS 4, 5, 6, 12, 13, 14 & E 80 
BARDIN TERRACE S/D & A PARCEL OF
BETWEEN W R/W OF MARION ST & LOT

OLIVIA RAE INVESTMENTS, INC
P O BOX 2147
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

05-4S-17-07620-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

5417.0200 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/11/2022 ME 2.92 120,840 0 0 120,840

STANDARD
1

549,117
23,406

120,840
693,363

0
693,363

0
693,363
693,363

0

699,339

1431/1054 2/24/2021 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS EVERETT W

OLIVIA RAE INVESTME

1417/1703 8/11/2020 WD U I 37 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN D PARRISH & ETA

EVERETT W & DEBORAH
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EXTRA FEATURES
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BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 03/24/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
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PAGE 2 of 2 1

HX Base Yr

1137 SW CASTLE HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,762 101.9592 114.19 201,203 1926 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1112

BAS 1,112 100 1,112 82,536

FOP 126 30 38 2,820

FST 1,112 55 612 45,425

2,350 1,762 130,782

FOP= N6 W21 S6 E21$ BAS= W21S8 W2 S32 E3 S8 E18 N8 E4 N32 W2
N8$ PTR=W50 FST= W21 S8 W2S32 E3 S8 E18 N8 E4 N32 W2 N8$E50$.
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